Pass and Seymour
Wide Slide Series CFL/LED/Incandescent Single Pole/3-Way Slide Dimmer, Non-Preset, White
Part No. WSCL450W
Works with select dimmable CFL/LED or incandescent lighting loads and features a sleek,
sculpted ergonomic design for smooth, easy operation and precise control.
Features & Benefits
Convenient Operation - Combines ON/OFF Decorator-style switch with
separate slider for dimming control
Constant memory returns lights to previous level
after a power failure
Sleek, ergonomic design that matches well with other decorator products Higher ratings
Single-pole operation Screw-pressure-plate back wire terminals save
time, space and money
Rating: 450W LED & CFL: 700W Incandescent: 120VAC 60Hz
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Pass & Seymour Color White
Country Of Origin China Switch Type Slider
Number of Switches 1 Applicat ion Sector  Residential/Commercial
Standard cULus, RoHS Warranty Type Limited Lifetime Warranty
Dimensions
Product  Width US  1.75 in Product  Depth US  1.25 in
Product  Height  US   4.25 in
Technical Information
May 02 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca
Frequency Rat ing  120VAC 60 Hz Connect ion  Screw Terminals
Bulb Compatibility CFL, Incandescent, LED Number of Poles 3-Way, Single Pole
Wattage 450 W Voltage 120.0 V
Load CFL, LED Environmental Condit ions
Humidity: Less than 95% non
condensing
May 02 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca